

10	. <u>.</u>		. •	مەل ^ى م	د. 4	¢	
÷				, - 6 1	7	່ ເ ອີ	5				
Ц.	: * *		* *		• • •	\$.		1	•		
PPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMI	TED LI		COMPAN N FLORII		AUTH	DRIZAT	FION '	TO TRA	NSACT	BUSI
COMPLIANCE WITH SECU MPANY TO TRANSACT BU DRP Masonry, (Name of Foreign I	SINESS INTHE S LLC	TATE OF	FLORIDA:						R A FOREI	GN LIMI	
ame unavailable, enter alternate na	ame adopted for the pu	inpuse of tra	asacting business	s in Florida. Th	e alternate r	vame must a	olude "Lim	ited Liabi	lity Company,	" "t_L.C," 0	LC
Louisiana					_{3.} 46	5-51					
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	nch foreign limited lia	bility compa	iny is organized)				(F	r,i numoc	r, if applicable	,	
										~2	
	(See sections 60	acted busine 15,0904 & 6	ss in Florida, if p 05.0905, F.S. to	wher to registrat determine pena	ion.) By hability)				2	2020 (
214 Haynes St.					₆ 21	.4 H	ayn	es	St.		1
(Street Address of P	Principal Office)						(Maih	ing Addre	SSEL F	12 PH	-
West Monroe LA 71291				West Monroe LA 21291							
Name and <u>street addres</u>	ss of Florida reg	gistered a	igent: (P.O.	. Box <u>NO</u>	<u>T</u> accept	able)			-		
Name:	Northwest Registered Ager			Agent	LLC	_					
Office Address:	7901 4	4th S	St N S	STE (300						
	St. Pe	ters	burg			, Flori	, 33	70	2		
			(City)								

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:				
Manager	Name: Donnie C Williams	🗍 Manager	Name: John P Williams				
Member	Address: 214 Haynes St.	Member	Address: 214 Haynes St.				
	West Monroe, LA 71291	Authorized	West Monroe, LA 71291				
_		Person					
Person	Other	Other	Other				
Other							
		—]	Name:				
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:				
Member	Address:	Member	Address:				
Authorized		🔲 Authorized					
Person		Person					
Other	Other	Other					
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:				
Member	Address:	Member	Address:				
_							
Authorized		Authorized					
Person		Person					
Other	Other	Other	Other				

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Morgan Noble

Typed or printed name of signee



Web 41470233K